Estimated Reinstatement Cost (£) for Insurance Purposes

Three Hundred Thousand Pounds:
£300,000

It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre based on
information provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

Valuation (£) and Market Comments

One Hundred and Eighty Thousand Pounds:
£180,000

MARKET COMMENTS

Prevailing market conditions are reflected in the reported opinion of value

Report author: Gordon McCulloch DipSurv. MRICS

Company name: DM Hall LLP

Address: DM Hall LLP Chartered Surveyors
Suite 2C
1 Pitt Terrace
Stirling
FK8 2EZ

[...]

lenders vary and the majority of mainstream lenders do not accept such properties. As such,
you should check whether this building type is acceptable to your chosen mortgage lender before
entering into a legal commitment to purchase.

Valuation & Insurance

17.1 Valuation in present condition (words and figures):

One Hundred and Eighty Thousand Pounds: £180,000

17.2 Valuation upon completion of any works required under section 9 (words and figures):

17.3 Insurance reinstatement: Approximate current reinstatement cost including site
clearance and professional fees, excluding VAT except on fees. (words and figures):